

Note: This document has been translated from the Japanese original for reference purposes only. In the event of any discrepancy between this translated document and the Japanese original, the original shall prevail.



September 3, 2026

Company name: Sakai Moving Service Co., Ltd.
 Representative: Tetsuyasu Tajima,
 President and Representative Director
 Stock code: 9039 TSE Prime
 Inquiries: Mikio Yamano, Senior Managing
 Director
 Tel: +81-72-244-1174

Monthly Sales Flash Report August, 2026

(Millions of yen)

	Q 1				Q 2			1st half
	Apr.	May.	Jun.		Jul.	Aug.	Sep.	
Hokkaido and Tohoku region	1,478	670	597	2,745	663	628		
YoY change	101.3%	101.2%	97.0%	100.3%	100.4%	97.2%		
Kanto region	4,575	2,803	2,656	10,035	2,758	2,618		
YoY change	102.1%	107.8%	104.3%	104.2%	104.6%	104.2%		
Chubu and Tokai region	2,072	1,150	1,068	4,291	1,136	1,056		
YoY change	102.9%	107.9%	101.5%	103.8%	101.9%	101.6%		
Kinki region	2,527	1,543	1,415	5,486	1,451	1,332		
YoY change	102.0%	102.7%	99.6%	101.6%	96.3%	95.5%		
Chugoku and Shikoku region	1,222	574	519	2,316	553	506		
YoY change	97.0%	90.4%	93.5%	94.5%	92.4%	84.4%		
Kyushu and Okinawa region	2,312	1,164	1,024	4,501	1,106	1,073		
YoY change	103.3%	104.4%	98.7%	102.5%	96.8%	95.7%		
Other	200	212	191	604	224	235		
YoY change	133.6%	125.8%	111.6%	123.2%	121.7%	130.0%		
Total	14,389	8,119	7,473	29,981	7,893	7,451		
YoY change	102.2%	104.7%	101.0%	102.5%	100.6%	99.4%		

	Q 3				Q 4			2 nd half
	Oct.	Nov.	Dec.		Jan.	Feb.	Mar.	
Hokkaido and Tohoku region YoY change								
Kanto region YoY change								
Chubu and Tokai region YoY change								
Kinki region YoY change								
Chugoku and Shikoku region YoY change								
Kyushu and Okinawa region YoY change								
Other YoY change								
Total YoY change								

(Note)

1. The above figures are preliminary figures and will be revised retroactively to the relevant month in the event of any revision.
2. The above figures have not been audited by an auditing firm.
3. The figures above are for Sakai Moving Service Co., Ltd. alone and differ from consolidated sales.